

113  
003

1.1 ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 777; H.F. No. 1111, as follows:

1.2 Page 27, lines 19, 21, 26, and 28, delete "the active fund" and after "assets" insert "  
1.3 other than the Minnesota postretirement investment fund"

1.4 Page 27, line 32, delete "active"

1.5 Page 27, line 33, delete "fund" and after "assets" insert "other than the Minnesota  
1.6 postretirement investment fund"

1.7 Page 27, line 35, delete "active fund" and after the first "assets" insert "other than the  
1.8 Minnesota postretirement investment fund"

1.9 Page 28, lines 4 and 6, delete "the active fund" and after "assets" insert "other than  
1.10 the Minnesota postretirement investment fund"

1.11 Page 28, lines 17, 18, 21, 22, 25, 26, delete "the active fund" and after "assets" insert "  
1.12 other than the Minnesota postretirement investment fund"

1.13 Page 29, lines 4,5, 8, 9, 26, and 27, delete "the active fund" and after "assets" insert "  
1.14 other than the Minnesota postretirement investment fund"